Davis Excavating Inc.

3195 E. 450 N.
Anderson, IN 46012

Name / Address

Town of Yorktown

9800 W. Smith Street

P.0.Box 518

Yorktown, In 47396

Attn:Matt Ray / Building Commission

/6(’/5’ 5 ”
92/8 ¢ g3r0 W Cawnd STC

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

9/17/2018

685

Project

Description

Qty Cost

Total

Estimate to supply Equipment, labor, & material to demolish and
remove debris from the following addresses located in Yorktown,
IN.

9218 W. Canal Street

9300 W. Canal Street

9,300.00

21,600.00

9,300.00

21,600.00

Thank you for the opportunity to quote.

Total

$30,900.00

Customer Signature




